特  性 Features
输入特性 Input Characteristics 一般特性 General Characteristics
热阻特性 Thermal Characteristics
输出特性 Output Characteristics
物理特性
电压范围：
(Voltage Range)
反压保护： 应用时外接电熔丝

Ripple and noise
效率（Typ）
Efficiency
 型号
Models
 输入电压（范围）
Input Voltage<Range>
说明：仅列出典型型号，其它型号请确定功率、输入电压及输出电压后，致电我公司。
Only typical models and listed.If you need other models,please confirm the power,input voltage and output voltage,then phone us.
电话：010-69478591 69478592 69478421 69474550 69477927 传真：010-69476385
R
单
路
DC/DC    CAZ,CBZ,CCZ,CDZ,CEZ 系列
12 9-18 5 15 30 83% CAZ-X75-12S05
12 9-18 5 15 50 83% CAZ75-12S05
12 9-18 12 6.25 30 83% CAZ-X75-12S12
12 9-18 12 6.25 120 83% CAZ75-12S12
12 9-18 24 3.13 200 84% CAZ75-12S24
12 9-18 28 2.68 300 84% CAZ75-12S28
12 9-18 12 6.67 30 83% CAZ-X80-12S12
12 9-18 12 6.67 120 83% CAZ80-12S12
12 9-18 15 5.33 150 83% CAZ80-12S15
12 9-18 24 3.33 200 84% CAZ80-12S24
12 9-18 28 2.86 300 84% CAZ80-12S28
12 9-18 12 10.42 120 83% CAZ125-12S12
12 9-18 13.8 9.06 120 83% CAZ125-12S13.8
12 9-18 15 8.33 150 83% CAZ125-12S15
12 9-18 24 5.21 200 83% CAZ125-12S24
12 9-18 28 4.46 300 83% CAZ125-12S28
18 9-36 5 15 50 83% CAZ75-18S05
18 9-36 12 6.25 120 83% CAZ75-18S12
18 9-36 13.8 5.43 120 83% CAZ75-18S13.8
18 9-36 15 5 150 83% CAZ75-18S15
18 9-36 24 3.13 200 84% CAZ75-18S24
18 9-36 28 2.68 300 84% CAZ75-18S28
18 9-36 12 6.67 120 83% CAZ80-18S12
18 9-36 13.8 5.8 120 83% CAZ80-18S13.8
18 9-36 15 5.33 150 83% CAZ80-18S15
18 9-36 24 3.33 200 84% CAZ80-18S24
18 9-36 28 2.86 300 84% CAZ80-18S28
18 9-36 12 10.42 120 83% CAZ125-18S12
18 9-36 13.8 9.06 120 83% CAZ125-18S13.8
18 9-36 15 8.33 150 83% CAZ125-18S15
18 9-36 24 5.21 200 83% CAZ125-18S24
18 9-36 28 4.46 300 83% CAZ125-18S28
24 18-36 5 15 50 83% CAZ75-24S05
24 18-36 12 6.25 120 83% CAZ75-24S12
24 18-36 13.8 5.43 120 83% CAZ75-24S13.8
24 18-36 24 3.13 200 84% CAZ75-24S24
24 18-36 28 2.68 300 84% CAZ75-24S28
24 18-36 12 6.67 120 83% CAZ80-24S12
24 18-36 24 3.33 200 84% CAZ80-24S24
24 18-36 28 2.86 300 84% CAZ80-24S28
24 18-36 12 10.42 120 83% CAZ125-24S12
24 18-36 24 5.21 200 83% CAZ125-24S24
24 18-36 28 4.46 300 83% CAZ125-24S28
48 36-72 5 15 50 83% CAZ75-48S05
48 36-72 12 6.25 120 83% CAZ75-48S12
48 36-72 24 3.13 200 84% CAZ75-48S24
48 36-72 28 2.68 300 84% CAZ75-48S28
48 36-72 12 6.67 120 83% CAZ80-48S12
48 36-72 24 3.33 200 84% CAZ80-48S24
48 36-72 28 2.86 300 84% CAZ80-48S28
48 36-72 12 10.42 120 83% CAZ125-48S12
48 36-72 24 5.21 200 83% CAZ125-48S24
48 36-72 28 4.46 300 83% CAZ125-48S28注：以上 CAZ 的选型，CBZ,CCZ,CDZ,CEZ 均可定制。 All above model CAZ selected CBZ,CCZ,CDZ,CEZ able to customize.
型号中功率前面带“X”的为低纹波电源，纹波小于等于 30mV。Model selection of the mark with an "X" is low ripple power supply ,the ripple is less than 30mV。